
Menu
S T A R T E R S

S A L A D S  &  P A S T A

L I G H T  B I T E S

S A N D W I C H E S

C L A S S I C S

Soup of the day

Chicken and bacon salad

Loaded nachos

Chicken liver parfait

Chargrilled Mediterranean
cous cous & vegetables
salad

Dirty Fries

Haggis bon bons
Sliders 
mini beef burgers

Salt & pepper calamari

Mozzarella sticks

Mini beef Koftas
mint yoghurt dip

Haddock & chips Lasagne Steak Pie

Baked potato & salad

warm bread roll cheese. sour cream, salsa, guacamole

red onion chutney, oatcakes, 
balsamic dressing

Cheese & bacon

Salt & Chilli                              

spinach, turnip puree, peppercorn sauce

 choice of mushy or
garden peas, tartare

sauce

seasonal vegetables,
fries or mashed

potatoes

Tuna & red onion
Egg mayo
Cheese beans

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients before the order.
Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free menu available on request 




£7.25

£5.95
£5.95

£8.95

£7.95

£5.95

£6.95

Tempura of vegetables £5.95

Glazed goat cheese 
tomato & basil

£6.95

add chilli £3

L U N C H

£5.50

Small loaded nachos
cheese, salsa,, sour cream, guacamole

sweet chilli and soy dip

£4.95

£6.95

£8.50

£8.95

£14.50 £13.50 £15.50

Carbonara pasta

Arrabiata pasta
add grilled chicken £3.50

£12.95

£10.95

Goats cheese salad £12.95

£13.95

£10.95

Bloomer bread served
with coleslaw & salad

Egg mayo
Tuna & red onion
Ham, mustard & mayo
Savoury cheese

Choice of white or brown bread

Baguette

£6.95

£7.95

Add Soup £2
Add Fries £2

Moorings
H O T E L

Chicken Club
sandwich

salad & fries

£12.95

S I D E S | Fries  |  Onion rings  |  Side salad  | Garlic bread £3.50 each

BLT
 sandwich
salad & fries

£10.95

Beef 
Burger

salad & fries

£14.95



Menu
S T A R T E R S

Soup of the day

Chicken liver parfait

Haggis bon bons

Salt & pepper calamari

warm bread roll

red onion chutney, oatcakes, 
balsamic dressing

spinach, turnip puree, peppercorn sauce

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to your server about ingredients before the order.
Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free menu available on request 

£7.25

£7.95

Tempura of vegetables £5.95

Glazed goat cheese 
& tomato salad

£6.95

D I N N E R

£5.50

sweet chilli and soy dip

£7.25

Moorings H O T E L

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

Grilled 6 oz sirloin

Grilled 6 oz ribeye steak

Mixed grill

6oz Beef Burger

fries, tomato, mushroom

fries, tomato, mushroom
£19.95

£15.00

£19.95

£16.95

Southern fried chicken burger £15.00

floured bap. gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, coleslaw

floured bap. gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, coleslaw

add pepper sauce £2.50 | add garlic butter £2.50

add cheddar | bacon | fried onions | chilli £1 each

add cheddar | bacon | fried onions | chilli £1 each

M A I N S
Traditional fish and chips
fries, garden or mushy peas, tartare sauce

£14.50

Steak pie
seasonal vegetables, fries or mashed potatoes

£15.50

Tikka vegetables curry
steamed rice & naan bread

£13.50

Pan seared seabass
chorizo, peppers, potato bravas

£16.95

add chicken £3.50

Pea and mushroom risotto £13.95

Mediterranean vegetable
cous cous salad

£13.50

Baked beef and tomato lasagne £15.50

S I D E S

Garlic bread

Cheesy garlic bread

Fries 

Onion rings

Seasonal vegetables

Side salad 

£3.50

£4.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Cajun chicken pasta £14.95

Grilled chicken
fries, tomato, mushroom, pepper sauce

£15.95

add pepper sauce £2.50 | add garlic butter £2.50



Decaf options available

Almond/Soya milk available on request

Pot of Tea        

Tea/Herbal Tea  

Americano     

Flat white

Cappuccino     

Latte              

Espresso        

Double Espresso 

Hot chocolate  

Moorings Deluxe Hot Chocolate

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.70

£3.25

£3.75

£4.00

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR SENSITIVITY, 
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT INGREDIENTS BEFORE THE ORDER.
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MenuD E S S E R T Moorings
H O T E L

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
butterscotch sauce with vanilla ice cream

Knickerbocker Glory

Chocolate Mousse
marbled chocolate cups filled with a light chocolate mousse

Apple Pie
served with ice cream or pouring cream

Homemade Cheesecake of the week

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY KNOW ALLERGENS

Mini doughnuts

Fruit salad

Ice cream

MENU

Small bowl of today's soup with a roll

Mozzarella sticks

Carrot, cucumber & cherry tomatoes

Garlic bread / cheese garlic bread 

Onion rings

Hot dog & chips

Mini fish & chips 

Pasta Bolognese or Tomato pasta

Sausage & mash 

Chicken wrap & chips

KIDS

S T A R T E R S M A I N S D E S S E R T S

£ 2 . 5 0  each £ 2 . 5 0  each£ 4 . 0 0  each

c o n e ,  s p r i n k l e s ,  s a u c e



IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR SENSITIVITY, 
PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT INGREDIENTS BEFORE THE ORDER.




Decaf options available

Almond/Soya milk available on request

Pot of Tea        

Tea/Herbal Tea  

Americano     

Flat white

Cappuccino     

Latte              

Espresso        

Double Espresso 

Hot chocolate  

Moorings Deluxe Hot Chocolate

£2.95

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.70

£3.25

£3.75

£4.00
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Menu
C O F F E E

S H O P
Moorings

H O T E L

BREAKFAST ROLL £4.00
extra filling    £1.50Egg

Bacon
Sausage
Potato scone

TOAST & JAM £3.00

EGGS ON TOAST £4.00
scrambled or poached

L
IG
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E
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BREAKFAST ROLL    
& TEA OR COFFEE

£6.00

AVAILABLE UNTIL 12PM

SCONE
& TEA OR COFFEE

£6.00

SCONES £4.00

AVAILABLE UNTIL 5PM

Plain or Fruit
Served with cream and jam


